Piccolo Trofeo Alfredo Binda - Valli del Verbano

2022
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20/03/2022 | 73km | 76 starting
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REIJNHOUT Rosita
BADER Silje

VAN BELLE Lisa
VAN-VELZEN-Zoe—
WHNTERS Fien—

DE GRAVE Britt
CZAPLA Justyna
SIMON Jette

KUNZ Hannah
ARENDT Franzi
MARKL Jule

FUEHS Magdatena—
LISTER Grace
ROBERTS Awen
SHARP lzzy
SHAW-Eitidh—
RAMSEY-Holty—
BEGO Julie
PERNOLLET Aurore
RADADI Ambre
RAYER Eglantine
RIGAUX Alizee

RYO Titia
RUZICKOVA Anna
MARKOVA Adela
KVASNICKOVA Eliska
SRNSKA Patricie
RUNTFOVAHanka—
SLANIKOVA Nela
BOSEHtata—
MORENO Ainhoa
RUIZPEREZ tatira—
RUIZ PEREZ Lucia
VEGA Carolina
JIMENEZ Estefania
ZIMMERMANN Fiona
EPP Aline

HUBER Lea
HUTFERAnina—
CADALBERT Lorena
tEYtorena—
SCHMIDSBERGER Daniela

GALOF Pija
MOROZNusa—
SPRINGER TFia—
COLNAR Spela
ZUPANIENeza—
JANCIE Katarina—
ANDERSON Solbjork Minke
HUND-Victoria—
EBRAS Elisabeth
SANDER Laura Lizette
AINTILA Wilma
SUNDGREN-Clara—
VAN-GHSEEDewy—

EEL LI
SOUREN-Nikki
VAN-DEN-EHNDENJony—
VAN DER WOLF Babette
}OORISFebe—

KNAVEN Mirre
VEENHOVEN Nienke
VINKE Nienke
LINTHOUDT Jade

NED20040408
NED20050924
NED20040130
NED20050107
NED20050808
NED20040215
GER20040124
GER20040728
GER20050111
GER20040228
GER20050307
GER20051015
GBR20040527
GBR20050223
GBR20050629
GBR20041227
GBR20051204
FRA20050109
FRA20040420
FRA20040111
FRA20040612
FRA20041026
FRA20050107
CZE20040514
CZE20050916
CZE20041118
CZE20040304
CZE20040202
CZE20041104
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ESP20040823
ESP20040618
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ESP20041107
SUI20040615
SUI20050204
SUI20040421
SUI20050309
SUI20041118
SUI20041029
AUT20041105
AUT20041227
AUT20040414
AUT20050203
AUT20050527
DEN20040321
DEN20040217
DEN20050831
DEN20050320
SVK20040602
SVK20040912
SVK20050405
SVK20050228
SLO20040624
5L020040221
SL020050429
SLO20041022
SL020050819
SL020050813
DEN20040815
DEN20040905
EST20040722
EST20040515
FIN20040412
SWE20050524
NED20040406
NED20050329
NED20050611
NED20040116
NED20040429
BEL20041004
NED20040818
NED20040320
NED20040622
BEL20040106
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WITTEVRONGEL Lani
GREENWOOD-Chioe—
VANDERAERBEN-ARRa—
BRUNEEL-ARna—
HUYBREEHTS Britt—
BRAFA Benedetta
CERIELLO Matilde
MARZANATI Camilla
RABBtA-Asta—
ROECCATOElisa—
TONIOLLI Alice
BURGNERA Alice
MIOTTO Giulia
CASAGRANDA Andrea
SEGATO Gaia
BATTISTI Angelica
LAZZARI Camilla
MANFRO Chiara
RAIMONDI Giulia
SEMOH-Serena—
TRABUIO Serena
BERTONt-Giorgia—
BRILLANTE ROMEO Serena
PAVESI| Marta
PELLEGRINI Francesca
CARRARA Martina—

VALLOTTO Giulia

DE VALLIER Elisa

DE GRANDIS Michela
FOTFOLOEtisa—
HYECONSara—
COSTANTINI Romina
VALTULINI Elisa
MANCANI-Stefania—
ROBABeatrice—
TESTA Martina
ROSSEFFH-Alessta—
TAITI Elisa
ZINGON-Greta—
MEUEEHEmma—
LEARDINHtaria—
ORECCHIO Smeralda
RiVAFrancesca—
FORRES Serenajeanette—
CAPPELLETTI Aurora
FANTINCartotta—
VENTURELLI Federica
PACEALINHAlessia—
GIANNOTTI Giorgia
PIGOLOFH Rebekka—
SENESHCaterina—
CIABOCCO Eleonora
CORNALECaterina—
MALUCELLI Sara
VAGHANTHErika—
PEPOLI Sara
TRUSSARDO Valentina
VETFORELLO-Ambra—
PAVANELLO Rebecca—
FOHIGNO-Alessia—
SERENA-Giorgia—
PIFFER Sara
STENIEOErika—
PREVEDELLOHaria—
BE-CASSAN-Giutia—
GENUN-Eristina—
ONGARATO Hivielte—

BEL20040712
BEL20040304
BEL20051110
BEL20050913
BEL20051211
ITA20041102
ITA20040621
ITA20040129
ITA20051213
ITA20040302
ITA20050711
ITA20040919
ITA20040515
ITA20040922
ITA20040327
ITA20041015
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ITA20040718
ITA20040916
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ITA20040412
ITA20040923
ITA20041218
ITA20041009
ITA20051205
ITA20040511
ITA20040310
ITA20041105
ITA20040210
ITA20051007
ITA20040422
ITA20050217
ITA20040608
ITA20040609
ITA20050818




